PO
W
ER
–
Di
st
ri
bu
tio
n/
M
on
ito
ri
ng
/E
nv
ir
on
m
en
t
PMA36-6-6 36" Vertical 15 Amp 120V 6 5-15P N U.L. Recognized
PMA60-10-6 60" Vertical 15 Amp 120V 10 5-15P N U.L. Recognized
PMA70-12-6 70" Vertical 15 Amp 120V 12 5-15P N U.L. Recognized
PMA72-6-6 48" Vertical 15 Amp 120V 6 5-15P N U.L. Recognized
PMA72-12-6 72" Vertical 15 Amp 120V 12 5-15P N U.L. Recognized
The 15/20 Amp power strips and 15Amp power tap listed below are ideal for use in FX Series frames when drawers and/or
retractable shelves are used as they incorporate a reduced depth receptacle and encasement.These strips mount behind the
slide/side strut and the frame/side panel. Power cord and plug exit strip at front rather than bottom in for the PMA power
strips. Power tap has side exit for cord and plug.

bu
tio
n/
M
on
ito
ri
ng
/E
nv
ir
on
m
en
t
PMA20-60-10-6 60" Vertical 20 Amp 120V 10 5-20P N U.L. Recognized
PMA20-72-12-6 70" Vertical 20 Amp 120V 12 5-20P N U.L. Recognized
Circuit UL
Part Number Length Amps Volts Outlets Plug Breaker Designation
Vertical Power Strips — 20 Amp
Strips have reduced thickness to mount between chassis slides and frame.

PDU1912-20-125-2010
Di
st
ri
bu
tio
n
Today’s demanding Data Centers require Enclosure manufacturers to supply a variety of Power Distribution solutions to assure minimal
downtime and provide optimal value added services and resources. Requirements can be as simple as a 15 Amp/115Volt power strip with
current monitoring or be as complex as a 30 Amp/250Volt, unit with web access monitoring and remote reboot capabilities.The power
selection choices listed on the following pages can be adjusted to meet your current requirements.We can supply almost an unlimited
array of power strips as standard or custom configurations which would be mounted in place when you cabinet arrives, saving you con-
siderable time and money. If your requirement is not listed or shown, please do not hesitate to contact IMS/AMCO direct, as we provide
standard and custom solutions.
PDU1910-15-125-1510
PDU1910-15-125-1510 15 Amp 125V 10 (NEMA 5-15R Outlets) 5-15P 15 Amp
PDU1912-20-125-2010 20 Amp 125V 12 (NEMA 5-15R Outlets) 5-20P 20 Amp
PDU1910-20-DV-NBNC 20 Amp de-rated 125V or 10 (IEC320 type C-13 No Plug IEC320 NO UL & c-UL Listed
to 16 Amps 250V Outlets) C-20 Power Inlet Accessory 60950
Circuit UL
Part Number Amps Volts Outlets Plug Breaker Designation
PDU1910-20-DV-NBNC

on
m
en
t
PDU6620-20-250-NB10
PDU1906-15-125-1510
PDU6620-20-DV-20NCC
PDU6620-15-125-2010D
Configuration – Vertical
Di
st
ri
bu
tio
n
PDU1906-15-125-1510 15 Amp 125V 6 (NEMA 5-15R Outlets) 5-20P 15 Amp
PDU6620-20-250-NB10 20 Amp de-rated 250V 20 (Ten duplex NEMA L6-20P NO UL & c-UL
to 16 Amps 6-20R) Listed 60950
PDU6620-15-125-2010D 20 Amp per Circuit 125V 20 (Ten Outlets per Circuit); Two 5-20P Two 20 Amp UL & c-UL
de-rated to 16 Amps (Ten duplex NEMA 5-20R) Listed 60950
PDU6620-20-DV-20NCC 20 Amp de-rated 125V or 20 (IEC320 type C-13 NO Plug IEC320 Two 20 Amp UL & c-UL Listed
to 16 Amps 250V Outlets) C-20 Power Inlet Accessory 60950
Circuit UL
Part Number Amps Volts Outlets Plug Breaker Designation
PDU6624-20-250-NB10 20 Amp de-rated 250V 24 (IEC320 type C-13 L6-20P NO UL & c-UL
to 16 Amps Outlets) Listed 60950
PDU6620-20-125-2010 20 Amp 125V 20 (NEMA 5-20R Outlets) 5-20P 20 Amp
PDU6620-30-125-1510 30 Amp 125V 20 (Ten Outlets per Internal L5-30P Two 15 Amp UL & c-UL
Circuit); (Ten duplex Recognized 1950
NEMA 5-20R)
PDU6620-30-250-1510 30 Amp de-rated 250V 20 (Ten Outlets per Internal L6-30P Four 15 Amp UL & c-UL
to 24 Amps Circuit): (Ten duplex Listed 1950
NEMA 6-20R)
PO
W